
Jess Bender 937-903-0022

Day Date Time Field 15 Field 16 Field 24 Field 23 Field 25 Field 27 Field 28 Field 30 Team Color Coach Contact

Saturday Apr 6 9:00 16 v 5 8 v 2 9 v 3 1 Purple Eby & Booker 937-902-5439

11:00 18 v 17 11 v 13 14 v 1 2 Black LeMaster 937-416-7585

1:00 7 v 4 12 v 15 6 v 10 3 Columbia Blue Raettig 414-573-3138

Monday Apr 8 6:00 9 v 1 16 v 10 3 v 8  14 v 7 4 Teal Bales 937-344-3040

Tuesday Apr 9 6:00 13 18 v 12 5 Burgundy Nevarez 937-938-0764

Wednesday Apr 10 6:00 2 v 17 4 6 Orange Grant 513-225-3143

Thursday Apr 11 6:00 11 v 15 6 v 5 7 Hunter Green Edem & Hamp 937-239-8764

Saturday Apr 13 9:00 3 v 18 8 v 12 4 v 9 8 Champagne Sobota 937-477-3619

11:00 15 v 14 13 v 10 11 v 5 9 Royal Blue Gross & Evans 937-470-3948

1:00 16 v 17 2 v 7 1 v 6 10 Lime Hoffman 937-286-7655

Monday April 15 6:00 15 v 9 1 v 7 8 v 4 3 v 10 11 Pink Harrell 937-901-3504

Tuesday April 16 6:00 12 13 v 18 12 Red Taylor 304-767-3124

Wednesday April 17 6:00 16 v 2 14 v 17 13 Kelly Green Johnson 937-902-8889

Thursday April 18 6:00 11 v 6 5 14 Tangerine McNeil 937-829-6010

Saturday April 20 9:00 18 v 1 8 v 7 3 v 5 15 Gold Smith 304-616-0090

11:00 9 v 10 12 v 17 16 v 15 16 Navy Blue Nelson 717-413-8403

1:00 14 v 2 11 v 4 6 v 13 17 Russo & Becker937-681-0432

Monday April 22 6:00 9 v 17 3 v 1 14 v 8 10 v 15 18 Ebersold 614-599-2669

Tuesday April 23 6:00 5

Wednesday April 24 6:00 2 7 v 12 16 v 4

Thursday April 25 6:00 13 v 11 6 v 18

Saturday April 27 9:00 13 v 14 8 v 9 3 v 7

11:00 2 v 18 10 v 16 1 v 4

 1:00 11 v 12 17 v 15 5 v 6

Monday April 29 6:00 16 v 9 3 v 11 10 v 8 1 v 14

Tuesday April 30 6:00 18 v 13

Wednesday May 1 6:00 12 v 2 17 7 v 4

Thursday May 2 6:00 5 15 v 6

Saturday May 4 9:00 11 v 17 8 v 15 2 v 3

11:00 18 v 16 5 v 7 10 v 14

1:00 13 v 1 9 v 12 6 v 4

Monday May 6 6:00 9 v 16 7 v 17 12 v 8

Tuesday May 7 6:00 5 13 v 15

Wednesday May 8 6:00 2 v 1 11 v 14 4

Thursday May 9 6:00 18 v 10 6 v 3

Saturday May 11 9:00 3 v 18 8 v 11 13 v 2

11:00 1 v 17 7 v 10 14 v 4

1:00 5 v 9 15 v 16 12 v 6

Monday May 13 6:00 3 v 9 14 1 v 8  7 v 16

Tuesday May 14 6:00 10 v 5 13 v 12

Wednesday May 15 6:00 15 v 2 4

Thursday May 16 6:00 11 v 18 17 v 6

Saturday May 18 9:00 16 v 3 8 v 13 11 v 7

11:00 18 v 5 9 v 14 17 v 4

1:00 15 v 1 10 v 12 6 v 2

Monday May 20 6:00

Tuesday May 21 6:00

Wednesday May 22 6:00

Thursday May 23 6:00

Make up week

A League Co-ed Spring 2024 League Director

Parents on opposite side of players/coaches

No slide tackling, headers or offsides.

Don't run up the score

(4) 12minute quarters

7 v 7

Size 3 ball

Saturdays highlighted are games with refs

Rules for A League

No pets

Weather: Check website to see if closed


